Status: This is the original version (as it was originally enacted).

SCHEDULES

SCHEDULE 5

COMPLAINTS, CONDUCT MATTERS AND DSI MATTERS: PROCEDURE

PART 6

CONSEQUENTIAL AMENDMENTS

- 47 In the Police Reform Act 2002—
 - (a) in section 15—
 - (i) in subsection (3)(a), omit ", 17";
 - (ii) in subsection (5), in the words after paragraph (c), omit ", 17";
 - (b) in section 18(2)(b)—
 - (i) omit "supervision or";
 - (ii) for "management" substitute "direction";
 - (c) in section 20—
 - (i) in subsection (1)(b), for "management" substitute "direction";
 - (ii) in subsection (2), omit the "or" at the end of paragraph (a) and omit paragraph (b);
 - (d) in section 21—
 - (i) in subsection (6)(b), for "management" substitute "direction";
 - (ii) in subsection (7), omit the "or" at the end of paragraph (a) and omit paragraph (b);
 - (e) in section 22—
 - (i) omit subsection (5)(c);
 - (ii) omit subsection (5)(f);
 - (f) in section 23—
 - (i) in subsection (2)(i)—
 - (a) omit "supervision or";
 - (b) for "management" substitute "direction";
 - (ii) omit subsection (2)(m);
 - (g) in section 29—
 - (i) in subsection (1), omit the definition of "local resolution";
 - (ii) in subsection (6)—
 - (a) omit "under the supervision of the Commission,";
 - (b) for "management" substitute "direction";
 - (c) omit "17,";
 - (h) in Schedule 3—
 - (i) in paragraph 19F(1)(a), for "management" substitute "direction";
 - (ii) in paragraph 20(1), for paragraph (a) substitute—

- "(a) the conduct to which the investigation relates has been certified in accordance with regulations under paragraph 20A, or";
- (iii) in paragraph 20, omit sub-paragraph (2);
- (iv) in paragraph 21A(3), omit "or 17";
- (v) in paragraph 21A(6)(a), for "15(5)" substitute "15(5A) or (5B)";
- (vi) in paragraph 22(3), omit "17 or";
- (vii) in paragraph 22(7) and (8), for "within paragraph 19C(1)(a) or (b)" substitute "to which paragraph 19A applies";
- (viii) in paragraph 23(1)(a), for "management" substitute "direction";
 - (ix) in paragraph 23(13), after "21A(2)" insert ", (2A)";
 - (x) in paragraph 24(1), omit the "or" at the end of paragraph (a) and omit paragraph (b);
 - (xi) in paragraph 24(2), omit "or (as the case may be) of the copy";
- (xii) omit paragraph 24(5A) to (5C);
- (xiii) in paragraph 24(6), omit "or (as the case may be) copy";
- (xiv) in paragraph 24(11), after "21A(2)" insert ", (2A)";
- (xv) in paragraph 24A(1), after "21A(2)" insert ", (2A)";
- (xvi) in paragraph 24B(3)(a), for "15(5)" substitute "15(5A) or (5B)";
- (xvii) in paragraph 25(1), omit the "or" at the end of paragraph (a) and omit paragraph (b);
- (xviii) omit paragraph 27(1)(b) and (3);
 - (xix) in paragraph 27(9)(a), for "(1)(b) or (c)" substitute "(1)(c)";
 - (xx) omit paragraph 28;
- (xxi) in paragraph 28A(1)(a)—
 - (a) omit "supervised or";
 - (b) for "managed" substitute "directed";
- (xxii) in paragraph 28A(2), in the words before paragraph (a), for "an appeal" substitute "a review";
- (xxiii) in paragraph 28A(2)(a)—
 - (a) for "8A" substitute "6A";
 - (b) for "appeal" substitute "review";
- (xxiv) in paragraph 28A(2)(b) and (3), for "appeal" substitute "review";
- (xxv) in paragraph 28A(4)(b), for "an appeal" substitute "a review";
- (xxvi) in paragraph 29, omit the definition of "direction and control matter".
- 48 In the Serious Organised Crime and Police Act 2005—
 - (a) in Schedule 11, omit paragraphs 3 and 4;
 - (b) in Schedule 12, omit paragraphs 15, 16(3) and 19.
- 49 In the Police and Justice Act 2006, in Part 7 of Schedule 1, omit paragraph 89(4).
- In the Criminal Justice and Immigration Act 2008, in Schedule 23, omit paragraphs 5 to 10, 14(5), 13(5) and (6), 17 and 18(3).
- In the Police Reform and Social Responsibility Act 2011—
 - (a) in Schedule 14, omit paragraphs 8(5), 9(2), 10, 13, 14(2), (4) and (5), 16, 17, 18, 19 and 20(3) to (11) and (13);

Status: This is the original version (as it was originally enacted).

- (b) in Schedule 16, omit paragraph 300(4).
- In the Police (Complaints and Conduct) Act 2012, omit section 1(3).
- In the Crime and Courts Act 2013, in Part 2 of Schedule 6, omit paragraph 17(3).
- In the Anti-social Behaviour, Crime and Policing Act 2014, in Part 3 of Schedule 11, omit paragraph 95(2) to (5).